Date
3/20
3/21
4/9
4/10
4/11
4/15
4/16
4/17
4/18
4/22
4/23
4/24
4/25
4/29
4/30
5/6-22
5/28-6/5

\

2024 Tennis Schedule
Opponent/ Location
vs North Bullitt

vs Walden

vs CEC & Waggener
vs Eastern
vs Southern
vs Ballard
vs Butler
vs Brown
vs Male
vs Bullitt Central
vs Presentation
vs Jeffersontown
@ Bullitt East
vs Atherfon and Whitefield
vs Iroquois and Holy Cross
KHSAA Region 6 Tournament @ Mercy
KHSAA State Tournament @ UK

Time
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBD
TBD



