

2024 Tennis Schedule

Date	Opponent/ Location	Time
3/20	vs North Bullitt	4:00
3/21	vs Walden	4:00
4/9	vs CEC & Waggener	4:00
4/10	vs Eastern	4:00
4/11	vs Southern	4:00
4/15	vs Ballard	4:00
4/16	vs Butler	4:00
4/17	vs Brown	4:00
4/18	vs Male	4:00
4/22	vs Bullitt Central	4:00
4/23	vs Presentation	4:00
4/24	vs Jeffersontown	4:00
4/25	@ Bullitt East	4:00
4/29	vs Atherton and Whitefield	4:00
4/30	vs Iroquois and Holy Cross	4:00
5/6-22	KHSAA Region 6 Tournament @ Mercy	TBD
5/28-6/5	KHSAA State Tournament @ UK	TBD